Pos Cognome Nome Societa Tempo

1 Magnini Davide Team Salomon 0:38:39

2 Facchini Patrick Team La Sportiva 0:40:56

3 Oberbacher Alex Team Tornado 0:41:26

4 Thoeni David ASV Gossensass Skialp 0:42:15

5 Holzer Thomas Alpinspeed Sarntal 0:42:37

6 Binelli Luca Atletica Clarina 0:43:59

7 Leonardi Gabriele 0:44:57

8 Gretter Stefano Atletica Trento 0:45:34

9 Ruatti Paolo Berg Team 0:46:17
10 Dell'Eva Mattia Monte Giner 0:46:20
10 Tonini Daniele Maddalene sky team 0:47:17
12 Ferrari Francesco Brenta Team 0:47:29
13 Valentini Stefano 0:48:15
14 Fedel Damiano Atletica Valle di Cembra 0:48:16
15 Barchetti Daniele Fondisti Alta Val di Non 0:49:13
16 lachelini Davide 0:49:29
17 Zambotti Manuel Val di Sole Running Team 0:49:55
18 Leonardi Michael 0:49:59
19 Leonardi Gianluca 0:50:49
20 Dapra Roberto 0:51:03
21 Podetti Matteo 0:51:08
22 Pedron Marco Atletica Rotaliana 0:51:57
23 Zanoni Diego 0:52:16
24 Mosconi Edoardo 0:52:28
25 Mazzerbo Walter Atletica Valle di Cembra 0:52:38
26 Martini Giuseppe 0:52:44
27 Ferrazza Mattia Brenta Team 0:53:08
28 Zambotti Damiano 0:53:13
29 Penasa Mattia Non Sol Fadighja 0:53:21
30 Brida Gianni 0:54:16
31 Rodegher Stefano Maddalene sky team 0:54:37
32 Zanzotti Francesco Atletica Rotaliana 0:54:56
33 Gretter Mattia Sci Club Vigolo Vattaro 0:55:03
34 Dallago Matteo 0:55:07
35 Dapoz Davide Brenta Team 0:55:34
36 Menapace Marco Brenta team 0:55:43
37 Rollandini Matteo Non Solo Running 0:56:17
38 Pedranz Stefano Brenta team 0:56:23
39 Ferrari Silvio AV sporting team 0:56:31
40 Delladio Nicola CT Calisio 0:56:38
41 Sartori Stefano Young Running 0:56:39
42 Fedrizzi Danilo Atletica Valle di Cembra 0:56:41
43 Segatta Nicola GS Fraveggio 0:56:48
44 Visona Moreno 0:57:03
45 Tomasi Gabriele 0:57:06
46 Forti Giuseppe Marathon Club Trento 0:58:20
47 Tovazzi Matteo 0:58:24
48 Grisenti Igor Atletica Valle di Cembra 0:58:26
49 Tolve Graziano Maddalene Sky Team 0:58:30
50 Fontana Roberto Atletica Rotaliana 0:59:04
51 Fontana Ivano Atletica Rotaliana 0:59:07
52 Lona Marco 0:59:30
53 Martini Francesco 1:00:34
54 Matuella Anselmo Ski Team Val di Non 1:00:41
55 Zini Damiano Atletica Valle di Cembra 1:00:46
56 Tait Steven 1:00:48
57 Dalpiaz Mauro 1:00:57

58 Cappelletti Tarcisio Team Loppio 1:01:08



59 Rosat

60 Gasperetti
61 Dallago
62 Savinelli
63 Zanotelli
64 Franceschi
65 Menapace
66 Gionta

67 lob

68 Pandini
69 Zorzi

70 Merighi
71 Facinelli
72 Bonetti
73 Vender
74 Zappini
75 Seidner
76 Contri

77 Zanoni

78 Martinelli
79 Ferrari

80 Fedrizzi
81 Zanoni

82 Agostini
83 Zanzotti
84 Spinazze
85 Tonon

86 Dallago
87 Angeli

88 Lorenz
89 Bonan

90 Totis

91 Facinelli
92 Menapace

Giovanni
Alessandro
Loris
Stefano
Ivan
Giuseppe
Pierantonio
Walter
Stefano
Michele
Roberto
Sirio
Bruno
Paolo
Paolo
Mauro
August
Luca
Aldo
Andrea
Graziano
Erick
Walter
Loris
Paolo
Luciano
Vassili
Nicola
Thomas
Valerio
Marco
Giuliano
Francesco
Manuel

Atletica Valli di Non e Sole
Atletica Valli di Non e Sole
Non Sol Fadighja

Maddalene Sky Team
Atletica Valle di Cembra

Atletica Valli di Non e Sole
Marzadro Team
Maddalene Sky Team
Team Loppio

Atletica Rotaliana

Maddalene Sky Team

Emme running team

Maddalene Sky Team
AD Chini

Maddalene Sky Team
Maddalene Sky Team
Telmekom Team

Ski Tazz

Podisti Due Castelli

Tovel Mountain Bears

1:.01:11
1:02:06
1:02:12
1.02:13
1:02:42
1:03:06
1:03:44
1:03:50
1:04:12
1.04:27
1:04:41
1:05:28
1:05:41
1:06:00
1:06:02
1:06:43
1:07:49
1.08:04
1.08:28
1:08:45
1:08:49
1:10:39
1:11:00
1:11:44
1:13:16
1:13:40
1:14:11
1:20:17
1:20:18
1:22:44
1:23:30
1:30:37
1:31:55
1:32:11



